No.

30
11
42
45
33
25
24
15
32
35
10
12

Name

+Cohen, Barry
Cubit, Mark
+Gottschalk, Ron
++Greco, Joe
+Green, Terry
Hargrave, Jim
Kelly, Kevin
+Palmer, Bernie
+Prehmus, Warren
Richbow, Mike
Sobolewski, Mark
+Trapani, Charlie

+Lettermen (7)
++Captain

*Point guard

Mark Sobolewski
Mark Cubit
Charlie Trapani
Bernie Palmer
Kevin Kelly

Coach: Peter Salzberg (3rd year 18-34); Assistant:
Manager: Raymond Kraut ('76)

Pos. Class Ht. Wt Age Hometown
Pr*" S 62 180 21  Jericho, N.Y.
Pt. Fr. 6-1 165 18 Sharon Hill, Pa.
Post  So. 6-7 200 19 Freeport, N.Y.
Wing Sr. 6-5 205 21 Whitehall, N.Y.
Wing Sr. 6-4 185 21 Jersey City, N.J.
Post  So. 6-5 210 19 Neptune, N.J.
Post  Fr. 6-7 200 18 Westmont, N.J.
Wing Sr. 6-3 175 21 New York, N.Y.
Wing So. 6-2 175 19 Scotia, N.Y.
Wing Jr. 6-2 180 21 Philadelphia, Pa.
Wing Fr. 6-4 190 18 Syracuse, N.Y.
Post  So. 6-6 210 19 Oakland, N.J.
Mike Griffin
NUMERICAL SQUAD LIST
Wing 30 Barry Cohen Point
Point 32 Warren Prehmus Wing
Post 33 Terry Green Wing
Wing 35 Mike Richbow Wing
Post 42 Ron Gottschalk Post
Post 45 Joe Greco Wing

Jim Hargrave



